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Mixed-Mannschaften

Platz Sportgemeinschaft Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Ergebnis

1 Commerzbank Frankfurt 1 859 896 843 936 3.534

2 Oldenburgische Landesbank 1 856 841 911 861 3.469

3 Commerzbank Erfurt 775 899 860 788 3.322

4 Commerzbank Hamburg 824 827 819 821 3.291

5 Commerzbank Berlin 2 828 815 791 852 3.286

6 Commerzbank Frankfurt 2 840 792 838 776 3.246

7 Commerzbank Berlin 1 766 835 808 808 3.217

8 Donner&Reuschel München 762 824 781 796 3.163

9 CDS Duisburg 718 777 782 816 3.093

10 Commerzbank Bremen 810 801 736 701 3.048

11 Commerzbank Leipzig 2 765 724 739 772 3.000

12 Commerzbank Wiesbaden 770 755 677 681 2.883

13 Commerzbank Essen 685 718 759 697 2.859

14 Oldenburgische Landesbank 2 694 719 707 710 2.830

15 Commerzbank Düsseldorf 719 664 730 683 2.796

16 Commerzbank Leipzig 1 634 641 815 700 2.790

17 Commerzbank Lübeck 530 573 564 603 2.270
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Platz Name Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Ergebnis

1 Adrian Dittrich 199 162 256 181 798

2 Klaus Haring 191 178 179 227 775

3 Klaus Lohmar 172 179 227 188 766

4 Oliver Endreß 199 197 173 168 737

5 Peter Lehwalder 163 257 130 172 722

6 Jens Bretschneider 181 191 193 154 719

7 Wolfgang Busch 202 181 189 143 715

8 Stefan Pohl 151 167 194 193 705

9 Heinz-Jürgen Pohl 155 202 179 168 704

10 Henning Prellwitz 167 143 166 226 702

11 Josef Lang 210 144 171 167 692

12 Jürgen Kitschmann 199 134 170 188 691

13 Otto Kruse 192 148 164 185 689

14 Torsten Anders 115 201 190 181 687

15 Carsten Schulze 193 144 172 172 681

16 Walter Hofmann 175 227 137 139 678

17 Helmut Dechant 158 158 165 196 677

18 Carsten Orth 143 186 155 189 673

19 Herbert Kandler 129 166 191 180 666

20 Frank Braun 165 170 167 159 661

21 Günter Schneider 148 191 168 151 658

22 Rudi Endreß 144 186 153 174 657

23 Stephan Klauck 185 154 135 182 656

24 Harald Cholschreiber 181 140 157 176 654

25 Thorsten Scheithauer 179 158 160 155 652

26 Stefan Leusser 198 150 154 148 650

27 Heinz Wendrich 151 175 154 166 646

28 Bernd Oschatz 157 198 157 134 646

29 Hermann Koder 174 181 144 144 643

30 Norbert Arndt 179 191 131 136 637

31 Christian Lähn 147 178 145 167 637

32 Jürgen Celina 153 142 160 182 637

33 Wolfgang Reimann 195 141 147 137 620

34 Jörg Niklas 142 122 210 143 617

35 Klaus Surrey 149 147 150 157 603

36 Karl-Horst Schmitt 175 165 144 115 599

37 Alfons Obidzinski 147 148 135 163 593

38 Michael Meinert 130 152 106 202 590

39 Uli Surrey 140 150 153 145 588
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Platz Name Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Ergebnis

40 Mark Kirchner 144 146 146 148 584

41 Fank Anton 145 175 144 114 578

42 Frank Bentz 139 154 138 146 577

43 Michael Weckener 158 141 165 103 567

44 Thomas Wiemann 118 123 172 148 561

45 Johannes Lehmann 157 131 135 133 556

46 Bernd Albrecht 137 125 135 145 542

47 Frank Görlt 128 122 148 143 541

48 Christoph Arndt 151 130 118 138 537

49 Torsten Voß 146 126 130 133 535

50 Markus Mitschke 141 125 135 128 529

51 Karsten Mebus 100 157 102 147 506

52 Rafael Neumann 122 110 140 134 506

53 Torsten Bauer 103 132 124 141 500

54 Sebastian Schneider 95 89 154 132 470

55 Wolfgang Kusche 96 123 125 113 457

56 Werner Fahnenstrich 101 107 114 97 419

57 Holger Bachmann 165 133 0 0 298
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Platz Name höchstes Einzel

1 Peter Lehwalder 257

2 Adrian Dittrich 256

3 Klaus Haring 227

4 Klaus Lohmar 227

5 Walter Hofmann 227

6 Henning Prellwitz 226

7 Jörg Niklas 210

8 Josef Lang 210

9 Wolfgang Busch 202

10 Michael Meinert 202

11 Heinz-Jürgen Pohl 202

12 Torsten Anders 201

13 Oliver Endreß 199

14 Jürgen Kitschmann 199

15 Bernd Oschatz 198

16 Stefan Leusser 198

17 Helmut Dechant 196

18 Wolfgang Reimann 195

19 Stefan Pohl 194

20 Jens Bretschneider 193

21 Carsten Schulze 193

22 Otto Kruse 192

23 Günter Schneider 191

24 Herbert Kandler 191

25 Norbert Arndt 191

26 Carsten Orth 189

27 Rudi Endreß 186

28 Stephan Klauck 185

29 Jürgen Celina 182

30 Harald Cholschreiber 181

31 Hermann Koder 181

32 Thorsten Scheithauer 179

33 Christian Lähn 178

34 Heinz Wendrich 175

35 Frank Anton 175

36 Karl-Horst Schmitt 175

37 Thomas Wiemann 172

38 Frank Braun 170

39 Michael Weckener 165
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Platz Name höchstes Einzel

40 Holger Bachmann 165

41 Alfons Obidzinski 163

42 Karsten Mebus 157

43 Klaus Surrey 157

44 Johannes Lehmann 157

45 Frank Bentz 154

46 Sebastian Schneider 154

47 Uli Surrey 153

48 Christoph Arndt 151

49 Frank Görlt 148

50 Mark Kirchner 148

51 Torsten Voß 146

52 Bernd Albrecht 145

53 Markus Mitschke 141

54 Torsten Bauer 141

55 Rafael Neumann 140

56 Wolfgang Kusche 125

57 Werner Fahnenstrich 114
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Platz Name Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Ergebnis

1 Petra Kalenski 142 175 190 173 680

2 Jana Focke 223 177 135 139 674

3 Gabriele Mempel 173 158 169 166 666

4 Angela Obidzinski 161 160 173 170 664

5 Anne Surrey 156 171 165 159 651

6 Christine Görlt 180 149 176 136 641

7 Maren Endreß 178 129 175 158 640

8 Jessica Wilken 138 160 167 175 640

9 Edith Gerdes 151 193 167 128 639

10 Cindy Oberländer 190 149 163 113 615

11 Anja Bentz 148 144 165 152 609

12 Andrea Obidzinski 126 205 141 136 608

13 Petra Schulze 147 132 177 146 602

14 Patricia Hirth 147 137 145 168 597

15 Anja Keitel 191 114 139 153 597

16 Elvira Kaiser 148 121 145 180 594

17 Heike Walter-Arndt 151 156 156 127 590

18 Ria Kompauer 132 146 148 141 567

19 Monika Beinhauer 106 157 142 160 565

20 Doro Virnich 129 133 167 129 558

21 Ana Kitschman 146 146 154 103 549

22 Silke Niklas 126 124 154 142 546

23 Nadine Kubek 147 130 134 129 540

24 Angelika Madersdorfer 129 147 135 117 528

25 Saskia Egeman 130 116 155 121 522

26 Heike Mußfeldt 100 137 149 135 521

27 Sabine Triesch 142 119 112 136 509

28 Ute Pagels 93 142 133 136 504

29 Birgit Bauer 166 115 115 95 491

30 Ilka Anders 118 108 129 127 482

31 Anica Kanthak 132 137 98 105 472

32 Ulrike Edhofer 113 132 112 115 472

33 Sabine Rother 95 128 118 128 469

34 Daniela Steffen 92 115 102 115 424

35 Ildiko Dillner 176 131 108 0 415

36 Astrid Bauer 93 85 71 95 344
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Platz Name höchstes Einzel

1 Jana Focke 223

2 Andrea Obidzinski 205

3 Edith Gerdes 193

4 Anja Keitel 191

5 Petra Kalenski 190

6 Cindy Oberländer 190

7 Christine Görlt 180

8 Elvira Kaiser 180

9 Maren Endreß 178

10 Petra Schulze 177

11 Ildiko Dillner 176

12 Jessica Wilken 175

13 Gabriele Mempel 173

14 Angela Obidzinski 173

15 Anne Surrey 171

16 Patricia Hirth 168

17 Doro Virnich 167

18 Birgit Bauer 166

19 Anja Bentz 165

20 Monika Beinhauer 160

21 Heike Walter-Arndt 156

22 Saskia Egeman 155

23 Silke Niklas 154

24 Ana Kitschman 154

25 Heike Mußfeldt 149

26 Ria Kompauer 148

27 Angelika Madersdorfer 147

28 Nadine Kubek 147

29 Sabine Triesch 142

30 Ute Pagels 142

31 Anica Kanthak 137

32 Ulrike Edhofer 132

33 Ilka Anders 129

34 Sabine Rother 128

35 Daniela Steffen 115

36 Astrid Bauer 95
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Herren

Damen

Klaus Lohmar

Commerzbank Frankfurt 1

148

176

213

143

169

Commerzbank Frankfurt 1

Best of Single (B.O.S.)

151

Gabriele Mempel
123

Commerzbank Erfurt

Jana Focke

Klaus Lohmar

Commerzbank Frankfurt 1

Klaus Haring

170
Adrian Dittrich

Oldenburgische Landesbank 1

Klaus Lohmar
Commerzbank Frankfurt 1

Jana Focke

Commerzbank Wiesbaden

Petra Kalenski
137

Commerzbank Hamburg

Gabriele Mempel
165

Commerzbank Wiesbaden

Commerzbank Erfurt

Jana Focke
160

Commerzbank Wiesbaden

Angela Obidzinski
146

Commerzbank Berlin 2

Oliver Endreß
Commerzbank Hamburg

Klaus Lohmar
Commerzbank Frankfurt 1
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